
Deltager-oversikt utskrevet : 09.10.2018 16.12.35
Herrer Elite
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Roger Andersson Hardanger BTK 3145.5
2 Borgar Haug Fokus BTK 3067.5
3 Eskil Lindholm Fornebu BTK 3054
4 Fredrik Meringdal Laksevåg BTK 2994.5
5 Jimmy Ojakangas Laksevåg BTK 2969.5
6 Anton Andersson Lyckeby BTK 2902
7 Sondre Grindheim Berner Fornebu BTK 2810.5
8 Albin Wånggren Lyckeby BTK 2800
Puljespillere
9 Lars Rønneberg Fornebu BTK 2754
10 Joel Svensson Lyckeby BTK 2700
11 Magnus B. Holm Nidaros BTK 2657.5
12 Finn Vetvik Fornebu BTK 2647.5
13 Robin Petterson Fornebu BTK 2522
14 Casper Søndberg Fornebu BTK 2514.5
15 Sigurd Tjalveson Sørheim Fornebu BTK 2513.5
16 Fredrik Buringrud-Langen Oslo BTK 2512.5
17 Henrik Bagner Nilsen Oslo BTK 2504
18 Chriss Jonassen Fokus BTK 2500
19 Espen Flaglien Fokus BTK 2500
20 Mikkel Gudmundsen Oslo BTK 2493.5
21 Gard Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 2491.5
22 Jan Roger Andersson Hardanger BTK 2488.5
23 Pål Guttormsen Fokus BTK 2456
24 Jonas Flåøien B-72 2454
25 Anders Hovden Laksevåg BTK 2449.5
26 Benjamin Moen Fossheim Nidaros BTK 2425.5
27 Martin L. Røste Modum BTK 2388.5
28 Shahram Yalda Fornebu BTK 2387.5
29 Magnus Vikstrøm Kjelsås BTK 2383
30 Terje Herting Jevnaker BTK 2353.5
31 Tore  Kristoffersen Kjelsås BTK 2304.5
32 Marlone Babsvik Fornebu BTK 2265.5
33 Seth Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 2259
34 Mattis Näslund Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 2236
35 Erik Eng Fokus BTK 2220
36 Samuel Blad Lyckeby BTK 2200
37 Anders Brennhagen B-72 2144.5
38 Lars Edvardsen Modum BTK 2123
39 Seth Pech Lyckeby BTK 2100
40 Christopher Chen Trondheim BTK 2091.5
41 Per Andre Arntsen Flåten Kjelsås BTK 2080.5
42 Aslak Vengbo Oppegård IL 2074.5
43 Hågen Viken Grini Fokus BTK 2059.5
44 Jack Feng Hardanger BTK 2059
45 Andreas Dagsloth Bodø BTK 2048
46 Pål Lilleseth Fokus BTK 2039



47 Martin Frøseth Tingvoll BTK 2035.5
48 Hilding Totland Persson Sportsklubben Heros 1993.5
49 Noah Hovdenak Fokus BTK 1983
50 Petter Vedeler Laksevåg BTK 1950.5
51 Olof Götestam Jevnaker BTK 1950
52 Ludvik Olsen Oppegård IL 1919
53 Joel Mikael Lyckeby BTK 1700
54 Fredrich Kallevig B-72 1694
55 Mahiran Manoharan B-72 1641
Herrer Junior
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Sigurd Tjalveson Sørheim Fornebu BTK 2513.5
2 Marlone Babsvik Fornebu BTK 2265.5
3 Seth Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 2259
4 Mattis Näslund Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 2236
5 Erik Eng Fokus BTK 2220
6 Lars Edvardsen Modum BTK 2123
7 Christopher Chen Trondheim BTK 2091.5
8 Katarina Evensen Wetzel B-72 2090.5
Puljespillere
9 Aslak Vengbo Oppegård IL 2074.5
10 Martin Frøseth Tingvoll BTK 2035.5
11 Noah Hovdenak Fokus BTK 1983
12 Brian Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 1961.5
13 Ludvik Olsen Oppegård IL 1919
14 Jesper Grua Fokus BTK 1843
15 Khai Noah Lam Fokus BTK 1836
16 Andreas Nguyen Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1825
17 Halvor Solheim Fokus BTK 1771.5
18 Marius M. Pedersen Modum BTK 1737
19 Jonathan Jonsson Fornebu BTK 1711
20 Jona Lam Fokus BTK 1706
21 Joel Mikael Lyckeby BTK 1700
22 Felix Bøhler Thomassen Fokus BTK 1674.5
23 Tone Solerød Todok B-72 1632.5
24 Kristoffer Kvam Oppegård IL 1618.5
25 Martin Brattvåg Dahl Fokus BTK 1612
26 Rasmus Back Lyckeby BTK 1610
27 Yared Seifu Notodden BTK 1576.5
28 Albert Eek Fokus BTK 1571
29 Liam Moqvist Fokus BTK 1553.5
30 Neo Halldin Lyckeby BTK 1550
31 Robin Kristiansen Modum BTK 1542.5
32 Philip Aasen Fornebu BTK 1537.5
33 Theodor Kermit Oslo BTK 1511.5
34 Victor Sundve Hellevik Oppegård IL 1480.5
35 Alexander Skoog Fokus BTK 1431.5
36 Yoana Aminda Wertebach B-72 1409.5
37 Mikkel Berg Torpe Fornebu BTK 1362
38 Philip Fagereng Grelland Fornebu BTK 1350



39 Thomas Kermit Oslo BTK 1329
40 Fredrik Klausen Oppegård IL 1247.5
41 Mohammed Mharan Haji Notodden BTK 1185
42 Jonas De Jong Andersen Oslo BTK 1103.5
43 Aleksander Magnar Vavik Trondheim BTK 1049
44 Sigve Forfang Trondheim BTK 900
Damer Elite
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Ilka Doval Modum BTK 2447
2 Maja H.  Gjelle Bodø BTK 2336
Puljespillere
3 Anne Sophie Kalvatn Fokus BTK 2123
4 Katarina Evensen Wetzel B-72 2090.5
5 Aida Dahlen Randesund IL - BTG 1917
6 Lisa Marie Lange Fokus BTK 1911.5
7 Tone Solerød Todok B-72 1632.5
8 Akshaya Vimalasenan B-72 1593
9 Kristina Pirtskhalava B-72 1590
10 Cornelia Dahl Trondheim BTK 1512.5
11 Yoana Aminda Wertebach B-72 1409.5
12 Gertruda Pasakinskaite B-72 1136
Damer Eldre Junior
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Ilka Doval Modum BTK 2447
2 Anne Sophie Kalvatn Fokus BTK 2123
3 Lisa Marie Lange Fokus BTK 1911.5
4 Hanna Hovden Oppegård IL 1816
Puljespillere
5 Silje Flaglien Fokus BTK 1641
6 Tone Solerød Todok B-72 1632.5
7 Christine Kalvatn Fokus BTK 1602.5
8 Akshaya Vimalasenan B-72 1593
9 Kristina Pirtskhalava B-72 1590
10 Anja M. Myklebust Tingvoll BTK 1571
11 Mathilde Neskvern Kobra BTK 1523
12 Ida Tvervaag Fornebu BTK 1513
13 Cornelia Dahl Trondheim BTK 1512.5
14 Anastastia  Humberseth Skodje IL 1459
15 Yoana Aminda Wertebach B-72 1409.5
16 Kristine Willassen Bodø BTK 1319.5
17 Victoria Eilertsen Sportsklubben Heros 1316.5
18 Maiken Langbråten Fokus BTK 1279
19 Birgitte Flor Wilhelmsen Trondheim BTK 1158
20 Gertruda Pasakinskaite B-72 1136
21 Helene Kristoffersen Fokus BTK 1110.5
22 Tale Øvrelid Selvig Trondheim BTK 1096
23 Merete Tveiten Notodden BTK 1095.5
24 Malin Eivik Olsen Bodø BTK 1030
25 Nora Korneliussen Fokus BTK 1017.5
26 Frida Grot Fokus BTK 903.5



27 Nora Bøthun-Bendiksen Fokus BTK 793
Jenter 15 år
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Hanna Hovden Oppegård IL 1816
2 Christine Kalvatn Fokus BTK 1602.5
3 Anja M. Myklebust Tingvoll BTK 1571
4 Moa Elmtoft Lyckeby BTK 1550
Puljespillere
5 Mathilde Neskvern Kobra BTK 1523
6 Ida Tvervaag Fornebu BTK 1513
7 Anastastia  Humberseth Skodje IL 1459
8 Sarania Selvasri B-72 1329
9 Kristine Willassen Bodø BTK 1319.5
10 Victoria Eilertsen Sportsklubben Heros 1316.5
11 Martine Pettersen Kvinge Kobra BTK 1164.5
12 Birgitte Flor Wilhelmsen Trondheim BTK 1158
13 Marie Olavesen B-72 1153.5
14 Vivian Huynh B-72 1143.5
15 Tale Øvrelid Selvig Trondheim BTK 1096
16 Malin Eivik Olsen Bodø BTK 1030
17 Pilippa Skjøld-Hinze Fokus BTK 954.5
18 Annike Flaa-Jahnsen Fokus BTK 920.5
19 Angelica Rahnemoon B-72 906
20 Frida Grot Fokus BTK 903.5
21 Mari Mohn Andreassen Kobra BTK 884
22 Astrid Emilie Gamborg-Nilsen Fokus BTK 840
Herrer Funk Sitt NB! Klassen er strøket pga for få påmeldte
Herrer Funk Stå
1 Aida Dahlen Randesund IL - BTG 1917
2 Steffen Salomonsen Fokus BTK 1875
3 Pablo Jacobsen Fornebu BTK 1838.5
4 Fredrik N Johansen Fokus BTK 1801.5
5 Brage Æsøy Titlestad Laksevåg BTK 1477
6 Stig Mortensen Laksevåg BTK 1411
7 Markus T. Koteng Trondheim BTK 1392.5
8 Tor Anders Rasmussen Rana BTK 1168.5
9 Jan Erik Støldal Bergen HIL 1122.5
10 Merete Tveiten Notodden BTK 1095.5
11 Nora Korneliussen Fokus BTK 1017.5
12 Sverre Valderhaug Bergen HIL 1009
Herrer Eldre Junior
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Anton Andersson Lyckeby BTK 2902
2 Albin Wånggren Lyckeby BTK 2800
3 Finn Vetvik Fornebu BTK 2647.5
4 Sigurd Tjalveson Sørheim Fornebu BTK 2513.5
5 Fredrik Buringrud-Langen Oslo BTK 2512.5
6 Henrik Bagner Nilsen Oslo BTK 2504
7 Espen Flaglien Fokus BTK 2500
8 Mikkel Gudmundsen Oslo BTK 2493.5



Puljespillere
9 Gard Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 2491.5
10 Jan Roger Andersson Hardanger BTK 2488.5
11 Jonas Flåøien B-72 2454
12 Marlone Babsvik Fornebu BTK 2265.5
13 Snorre Amundsen Aarsund Harestua IL 2264.5
14 Seth Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 2259
15 Mattis Näslund Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 2236
16 Samuel Blad Lyckeby BTK 2200
17 Anders Brennhagen B-72 2144.5
18 Anne Sophie Kalvatn Fokus BTK 2123
19 Lars Edvardsen Modum BTK 2123
20 Seth Pech Lyckeby BTK 2100
21 Christopher Chen Trondheim BTK 2091.5
22 Katarina Evensen Wetzel B-72 2090.5
23 Per Andre Arntsen Flåten Kjelsås BTK 2080.5
24 Aslak Vengbo Oppegård IL 2074.5
25 Hågen Viken Grini Fokus BTK 2059.5
26 Jack Feng Hardanger BTK 2059
27 Andreas Dagsloth Bodø BTK 2048
28 Martin Frøseth Tingvoll BTK 2035.5
29 Hilding Totland Persson Sportsklubben Heros 1993.5
30 Noah Hovdenak Fokus BTK 1983
31 Brian Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 1961.5
32 Ludvik Olsen Oppegård IL 1919
33 Steffen Salomonsen Fokus BTK 1875
34 Jesper Grua Fokus BTK 1843
35 Andreas Nguyen Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1825
36 Fredrik N Johansen Fokus BTK 1801.5
37 Thomas Eikhaug Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1799
38 Halvor Solheim Fokus BTK 1771.5
39 Marius M. Pedersen Modum BTK 1737
40 Jonathan Jonsson Fornebu BTK 1711
41 Jona Lam Fokus BTK 1706
42 Fredrich Kallevig B-72 1694
43 Mahiran Manoharan B-72 1641
44 Martin Brattvåg Dahl Fokus BTK 1612
45 Kristina Pirtskhalava B-72 1590
46 Yared Seifu Notodden BTK 1576.5
47 Victor Sundve Hellevik Oppegård IL 1480.5
Gutter 15
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Mattis Näslund Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 2236
2 Katarina Evensen Wetzel B-72 2090.5
3 Martin Frøseth Tingvoll BTK 2035.5
4 Noah Hovdenak Fokus BTK 1983
5 Brian Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 1961.5
6 Jesper Grua Fokus BTK 1843
7 Khai Noah Lam Fokus BTK 1836
8 Halvor Solheim Fokus BTK 1771.5



Puljespillere
9 Marius M. Pedersen Modum BTK 1737
10 Jona Lam Fokus BTK 1706
11 Joel Mikael Lyckeby BTK 1700
12 Felix Bøhler Thomassen Fokus BTK 1674.5
13 Martin Brattvåg Dahl Fokus BTK 1612
14 Rasmus Back Lyckeby BTK 1610
15 Akshaya Vimalasenan B-72 1593
16 Sebastian Flaatten Fornebu BTK 1589
17 Yared Seifu Notodden BTK 1576.5
18 Olav Benham Olsen Skien BTK 1571
19 Albert Eek Fokus BTK 1571
20 Neo Halldin Lyckeby BTK 1550
21 Kim Alexander Brattvang Sarpsborg BTK 1544
22 Philip Aasen Fornebu BTK 1537.5
23 Thomas Kermit Oslo BTK 1329
24 Kristine Willassen Bodø BTK 1319.5
25 Victoria Eilertsen Sportsklubben Heros 1316.5
26 Daniel Hagen-Hansen Skien BTK 1266.5
27 Jonas Kjølsø Harestua IL 1256.5
28 Fredrik Klausen Oppegård IL 1247.5
29 Vinh Diep B-72 1216
30 Marie Olavesen B-72 1153.5
31 Thomas Bye Gram B-72 1115
32 Jonas De Jong Andersen Oslo BTK 1103.5
33 Isak Johansen Kristiansen Dal IL 1046
34 Malin Eivik Olsen Bodø BTK 1030
35 Herman Olafsen B-72 1017.5
36 Kevin John Riley Fokus BTK 1014
37 Fredrik Aas Bakkelund B-72 1010.5
38 Sindre Husby Fokus BTK 1000.5
39 Viljar Jæger Fokus BTK 969.5
40 Sigve Forfang Trondheim BTK 900
Gutter 13
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Khai Noah Lam Fokus BTK 1836
2 Felix Bøhler Thomassen Fokus BTK 1674.5
3 Rasmus Back Lyckeby BTK 1610
4 Sebastian Flaatten Fornebu BTK 1589
5 Anja M. Myklebust Tingvoll BTK 1571
6 Neo Halldin Lyckeby BTK 1550
7 Kim Alexander Brattvang Sarpsborg BTK 1544
8 Philip Aasen Fornebu BTK 1537.5
Puljespillere
9 Ludvig Weikel Lyckeby BTK 1300
10 Vincent Nguyen Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1277.5
11 Halvor Mørkved Moen Fokus BTK 1245
12 Petter Mortensen Fornebu BTK 1221
13 Vinh Diep B-72 1216
14 Mohammed Mharan Haji Notodden BTK 1185



15 Michael Farnes Oslo BTK 1180
16 Christopher Flaatten Fornebu BTK 1133
17 Sivert Berg Fokus BTK 1132
18 Mats Aagard Torum Fokus BTK 1118
19 Milian Cocozza B-72 1112
20 Jonas Frøseth Tingvoll BTK 1110
21 Kristoffer Aas Fornebu BTK 1107
22 Aleksander Magnar Vavik Trondheim BTK 1049
23 Emil Brattvåg Dahl Fokus BTK 1046
24 Isak Johansen Kristiansen Dal IL 1046
25 Nikolai Skullerud Bakken Fornebu BTK 1042.5
26 Ulrik Aagard Torum Fokus BTK 1017.5
27 Fredrik Aas Bakkelund B-72 1010.5
28 Scott Olavesen B-72 1010.5
29 Kristian Græsdal Arnesen Fokus BTK 1002.5
30 Sindre Husby Fokus BTK 1000.5
31 Fredrik Dommermuth Sivertsen Fokus BTK 973
32 Kasper Fagerli Oppegård IL 952
33 Trym Solberg Hansen Oppegård IL 947.5
34 Hans Vivelstad Fokus BTK 912.5
35 Noah Kjølsø Harestua IL 909
36 Just Tokvam Fokus BTK 905
Gutter 11
1 Ludvig Weikel Lyckeby BTK 1300
2 Vincent Nguyen Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1277.5
3 Halvor Mørkved Moen Fokus BTK 1245
4 Petter Mortensen Fornebu BTK 1221
5 Michael Farnes Oslo BTK 1180
6 Christopher Flaatten Fornebu BTK 1133
7 Mats Aagard Torum Fokus BTK 1118
8 Milian Cocozza B-72 1112
9 Jonas Frøseth Tingvoll BTK 1110
10 Aleksander Magnar Vavik Trondheim BTK 1049
11 Emil Brattvåg Dahl Fokus BTK 1046
12 Ulrik Aagard Torum Fokus BTK 1017.5
13 Kristian Græsdal Arnesen Fokus BTK 1002.5
14 Fredrik Dommermuth Sivertsen Fokus BTK 973
15 Boming Zhu Oslo BTK 950
16 Trym Bjørnevoll Trosdahl Oppegård IL 948
17 Hans Vivelstad Fokus BTK 912.5
18 Marius Karset Bergersen B-72 874.5
19 Beate Adrianne Haraldseid Kobra BTK 870
20 Rasmus Amlie B-72 858
Damer Junior
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Lisa Marie Lange Fokus BTK 1911.5
2 Silje Flaglien Fokus BTK 1641
3 Tone Solerød Todok B-72 1632.5
4 Christine Kalvatn Fokus BTK 1602.5
Puljespillere



5 Akshaya Vimalasenan B-72 1593
6 Kristina Pirtskhalava B-72 1590
7 Anja M. Myklebust Tingvoll BTK 1571
8 Moa Elmtoft Lyckeby BTK 1550
9 Mathilde Neskvern Kobra BTK 1523
10 Ida Tvervaag Fornebu BTK 1513
11 Cornelia Dahl Trondheim BTK 1512.5
12 Anastastia  Humberseth Skodje IL 1459
13 Yoana Aminda Wertebach B-72 1409.5
14 Kristine Willassen Bodø BTK 1319.5
15 Victoria Eilertsen Sportsklubben Heros 1316.5
16 Maiken Langbråten Fokus BTK 1279
17 Birgitte Flor Wilhelmsen Trondheim BTK 1158
18 Marie Olavesen B-72 1153.5
19 Gertruda Pasakinskaite B-72 1136
20 Helene Kristoffersen Fokus BTK 1110.5
21 Tale Øvrelid Selvig Trondheim BTK 1096
22 Malin Eivik Olsen Bodø BTK 1030
23 Pilippa Skjøld-Hinze Fokus BTK 954.5
24 Annike Flaa-Jahnsen Fokus BTK 920.5
25 Frida Grot Fokus BTK 903.5
26 Nora Bøthun-Bendiksen Fokus BTK 793
Jenter 13
Direktekvalifiserte spillere
1 Christine Kalvatn Fokus BTK 1602.5
2 Moa Elmtoft Lyckeby BTK 1550
Puljespillere
3 Anastastia  Humberseth Skodje IL 1459
4 Birgitte Flor Wilhelmsen Trondheim BTK 1158
5 Vivian Huynh B-72 1143.5
6 Livia Gralvik Lyckeby BTK 1000
7 Pilippa Skjøld-Hinze Fokus BTK 954.5
8 Susanne Flor Wilhelmsen Sveberg IL 936
9 Annike Flaa-Jahnsen Fokus BTK 920.5
10 Emilie Pham B-72 860.5
11 Astrid Emilie Gamborg-Nilsen Fokus BTK 840
12 Therese Teigen B-72 800.5
13 Cecilie Teigen B-72 792
14 Oda Edvardsen Modum BTK 783.5
Jenter 11
1 Livia Gralvik Lyckeby BTK 1000
2 Susanne Flor Wilhelmsen Sveberg IL 936
3 Beate Adrianne Haraldseid Kobra BTK 870
4 Emilie Pham B-72 860.5
5 Cecilie Bye Gram B-72 851.5
6 Therese Teigen B-72 800.5
7 Cecilie Teigen B-72 792
Herrer B
1 Christopher Chen Trondheim BTK 2091.5
2 Per Andre Arntsen Flåten Kjelsås BTK 2080.5



3 Aslak Vengbo Oppegård IL 2074.5
4 Jack Feng Hardanger BTK 2059
5 Andreas Dagsloth Bodø BTK 2048
6 Bjarte  Sverresvold Fokus BTK 2024
7 Brian Egenberg Sportsklubben Heros 1961.5
8 Daniel Halsteinli Fokus BTK 1932.5
9 Ludvik Olsen Oppegård IL 1919
10 Steffen Salomonsen Fokus BTK 1875
11 Jesper Grua Fokus BTK 1843
12 Khai Noah Lam Fokus BTK 1836
13 Andreas Nguyen Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1825
14 Fredrik N Johansen Fokus BTK 1801.5
15 Thomas Eikhaug Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1799
16 Halvor Solheim Fokus BTK 1771.5
17 Erik Lindholm Askim 1729
18 Jonathan Jonsson Fornebu BTK 1711
19 Jona Lam Fokus BTK 1706
20 Fredrich Kallevig B-72 1694
21 Felix Bøhler Thomassen Fokus BTK 1674.5
22 Øyvind Christensen Kjelsås BTK 1670
23 Mahiran Manoharan B-72 1641
24 Martin Brattvåg Dahl Fokus BTK 1612
25 Erik Bergerseter Kobra BTK 1611
26 Rasmus Back Lyckeby BTK 1610
27 Liam Moqvist Fokus BTK 1553.5
28 Neo Halldin Lyckeby BTK 1550
29 Alexander Skoog Fokus BTK 1431.5
30 Markus T. Koteng Trondheim BTK 1392.5
31 Mikkel Berg Torpe Fornebu BTK 1362
32 Philip Fagereng Grelland Fornebu BTK 1350
33 Tor Anders Rasmussen Rana BTK 1168.5
34 Sigve Forfang Trondheim BTK 900
35 Johan Andreas Backlund Fokus BTK 0
Damer B
1 Maiken Langbråten Fokus BTK 1279
2 Birgitte Flor Wilhelmsen Trondheim BTK 1158
3 Marie Olavesen B-72 1153.5
4 Vivian Huynh B-72 1143.5
5 Gertruda Pasakinskaite B-72 1136
6 Helene Kristoffersen Fokus BTK 1110.5
7 Tale Øvrelid Selvig Trondheim BTK 1096
8 Nora Korneliussen Fokus BTK 1017.5
9 Nora Bøthun-Bendiksen Fokus BTK 793


